The Oberoi

Six nights

Embarkation: Aswan to Luxor

Day One — Wednesday

12:00
12:30
15:00
17:00
19:00
19:30

Embarkation from Aswan
Lunch

Visit The Nubian Museum.
Tea at club lounge
Cocktail reception

Dinner

Overnight in Aswan.

Day Two — Thursday

07:00
08:00
12:00
12:30
14:30
16:00
17:00
19:30

Breakfast.

Visit the High Dam and Philae Temple
Sail to Komombo.

Lunch

Visit the twin temples of Kom Ombo
Sail to Edfu

Tea at club lounge

Dinner

Overnight in Edfu

Day Three — Friday

7:30
09:00
11:00
13:00
+14.00
15.00
17:00
19: 30

Breakfast

Visit the Temple of Edfu,
Sail to Essna

Lunch

Cross Essna Lock

Sail to Luxor

Tea at club lounge
Dinner

Overnight in Luxor

Day Four — Saturday

5:00
6:00

12:30
15:00
17:00
19:30

Breakfast

Visit West bank valley of kings, king Tut's
tomb, Ramses "the six", Dier EImadina, Habu
and colossus of Memnon.

Lunch

Visit Karnak and Luxor Temples

Tea at club lounge

Dinner

Overnight in Luxor

Day Five — Sunday

07:30
11:00
12:30
15:00
17:00
19:30

Breakfast

Sail to Quina

Lunch

Visit the Temple of Dendara,
Tea at club lounge

Dinner

Overnight in Quina

Day Six — Monday

05:00
06:00
12.00
12:30
17:00
18:00
19:30

Breakfast

Visit the Temple of Abydos
Sail to Luxor

Lunch

Tea at club lounge

Visit Luxor Museum
Dinner

Overnight in Luxor

Day Seven — Tuesday

7:30
8:00

Breakfast

Disembarkation

While we endeavour to operate all tours as outlined, we reserve the right to change or cancel the sailing

itinerary and tours where necessary due to circumstances or events outside our control.




